Requested By:
WESTERN TITLE INC RIDGE
Douglas County - NV
Karen Ellison - Recorder **APN#**: 1420-07-818-016 Page: 1 of 4 Fee: BK-1009 PG-300 RPTT: 0.00 Recording Requested By: Western Title Company When Recorded Mail To: June I. Knuth 2120 6. LONG #323 CARSON CITY, NV 89-TOLF Mail Tax Statements to: (deeds only) (space above for Recorder's use only) I the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted for recording does contain the social security number of a person or persons. (Per NRS 440.380) Signature June I. Knuth Surviving Joint Tenant

DOC #

10/01/2009 03:24PM Deputy: SG

Affidavit Death of Joint Tenant

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 (additional recording fee applies)



751595 Page: 2 of 4 10/01/2009

AFFIDAVIT - DEATH OF JOINT TENANT

June I. Knuth, of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

That <u>William J. Knuth</u>, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, is the same person as <u>William J. Knuth</u> named as one of the parties in that certain Grant, Bargain, Sale Deed dated May 26, 1987 executed by Federal National Mortgage Association, a United States Corporation to Willaim J. Knuth and June I. Knuth, husband and wife, as joint tenants with right of survivorship, recorded on June 4, 1987 as instrument No. 155822, in Book 687, Page 601, of Official Records of <u>Douglas</u> County, Nevada, covering the following described property situated in the County of <u>Douglas</u>, State of Nevada:

All that certain real property situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

Lot 11, in Block A, as shown on the map of IMPALA MOBILE HOME ESTATES UNIT NO. 2, filed for record in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada on April 7, 1982, in Book 482, Page 366, as Document No. 66654.



751595 Page: 3 of 4 10/01/2009

Affidavit -- Death of Joint Tenant -- Page 2

That the value of all real and personal property owned by said decedent at date of death, including the full value of the property described, did not then exceed the sum of \$.

Dated 4-30-09

June I. Knuth, Surviving Joint Tenant

STATE OF NEVADA

188

COUNTY OF

This instrument was acknowledged before me on

Notary Public

ANU WRIGHT

Notary Public - State of Nevackt
Appointment Recorded in Douglas County
No: 03-80889-5 - Expires March 20 2011

CHIMAIN DECDEDANT DAVA I DAVE

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD



BK-1009 PG-303

751595 Page: 4 of 4 10/01/2009

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

DIVISION OF HEALTH VITAL STATISTICS

(A)	CERTIFICATE OF DEATH								2009008819					
TYPE OR	10 DECEASED NAME (FIRST,M	lž na	STATE FILE NUMBER (2 DATE OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Year) 3a COUNTY OF DEATH											
PERMANENT	William J KNUTH							June 15, 2009 Carson City						
BLACK INK	35 CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION	I 3e If Hosp or Inst indicate DOA,OP/Emer Rm 4 SEX												
	and number) Carson City Eagle Valley Care Center							Inpatient(Specify) Inpatient Male						
DECEDENT	5. RACE White 5. Hispanic Origin? Specify 7e AGE-Lest						<u>7ь. U</u>	INDER 1 YEAR	7c. UNDE	R 1 DAY		OF BIRTH (
	(Specify) No - Non-Hispanic birthday (Yea						rs) MC 97	DS DAYS	HOURS	MINS	- \	May 02, 1	1912	
IF DEATH OCCURRED IN	9a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not U.S.		CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY 10 EDUCATION 11 MARRIED, N.											
INSTITUTION SEE HANDBOOK	name country) Wisconsin 13 SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 1-		United States 12 4a. USUAL OCCUPATION (Give Kind of Work Don			- 1	DIVORCED (Specify) Married Proving Most of 14b KIND OF BUSINE			, care north				
REGARDING COMPLETION OF	7281		architect					Construction				Forces? No		
	15a RESIDENCE - STATE 1	56. COUNTY						STREET AND NUMBER				15e. INSIDE CITY LIMITS (Specify You		
, i	Nevada	Cars	on City		Carson C	ity	952 Lehi	igh Circle	The same of the sa			Dr No)	Yes	
PARENTS	16 FATHER - NAME (First Middle Last Suffix) 17. MOTHER - NAME (First Middle Last Suffix)													
	18a INFORMANT- NAME (Type or Print) 18b MAILING ADDRESS (Street or R.F.D. No, City or Town, State, Zip)											<u> </u>		
	June KNUTH 952 Lehigh Circle Carson City, Nevada 89705									7	1			
İ	19a. BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL, OTHER (Specify) 19b. CEMETERY OR CREMATORY - NAME 19c. LOCATION City or Town State												ile	
DISPOSITION	Cremation Walton's Sierra Crematory Carson City Nevada 89706												706	
	20a FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGNATURE (Or Person Aciling as Such) 20b FUNERAL 20c NAME AND ADDRESS OF FACILITY													
	BLAKE HOWE DIRECTOR LICENSE 622						Cap	1614 N Curry Street Carson City NV 89703						
TRADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADDRESS													
	2 21a To the best of my kno					_ E w 22		s of examination d place and due						
•	H W KARP	N SUE	MCDERMO		ENTICATE	pleten by	taue' care au	o biaca and doi	to lue ca	nze(z) zrsie	angrajus	nure ou inter		
CERTIFIER	E L 216 DATE SIGNED (MO/DBY/TF) Z1C HOUR OF DEATH F 9 226 DATE							E SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) 22c HOUR OF DEATH						
	21d NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IS OTHER THAN CEPTICIES 22d PRONOUNCED DEAD MODELYN 22e PRONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour											AT (Hour)		
	(Type or Print)													
	23a NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Type or Print) 23b LICENSE NUMBER 1625 E Prater Way #108 Sparks, NV 89434 6450												١	
REGISTRAR	24a REGISTRAR (Signature)	JE	NELLE BA	-	74	24b DATE RI	CEIVED BY	REGISTRAR	24c [EATH DUE	TO CO		E DISEASE	
	SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED (MOJDBy/Yr) June 19, 2009 YES NO X													
	25 IMMEDIATE CAUSE PART I Failure to		LY ONE CAUSE	PER LINE FO	R (a), (b), AN	ID (c))		1	/		interval t	etween ons	el and death	
DEATH	(a)		IENCE OG:			\	<u> </u>		F		1_4			
CONDITIONS IF	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF:									Interval between onset and death				
ANY WHICH	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF:									el and death				
IMMEDIATE CAUSE ->	Pelvic Fractures													
STATING THE UNDERLYING											el and death			
CAUSE LAST	(a)	alis						 		1		r		
	Gait Disturban	/ /				25 AUTOPSY 27. WAS CASE REFERRED TO CORONER (Specify Yes or No.)								
/ /	28a. ACC., SUICIDE, HOM , UNDET	28b DATE OF	INJURY (Mo/Day/Yr)	28c	IOUR OF INJUR	Y 1284 DE	CRISE HOW IN	JURY OCCURRE	<u>. </u>		No	Dr 140)	Yes	
/ /	OR PENDING INVEST (Specify)		1	,		1						_		
/ /	28e INJURY AT WORK (Specify Yes or No)		OF INJURY- At he	me, farm, sir	eel, factory, o	ffice 28g LC	CATION	STREET OR	RFDNo	CITY	OR TOW	/N	STATE	
ω===	I BB OF NO.	building, etc	(opecity)										l	
2			ſŊ.		STATE	REGISTR	AR							

VRS-Rev-20090502



280685

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Register annutal Records

2 d who

STATE REGISTRAR

DATE ISSUED:

This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar